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Join us in store |
& for FREE classes, i
demos & events. |

% Check out our upcoming in-store events for :
& makers big and small to come together and
7 a7 create. Learn and get inspired in our creative
y% classes, instructive demos, Make Breaks and
& more, taught by makers just like you.
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Kids Club: Pom-Pom Butterfly Wreaths
Saturday, June 22; 10am-12pm
Age 4 & Older

Come in for a fun free kid’s craft! We are making pom-pom butterfly wreaths!

Sunday Make Break: Crystal Hair Accessories
Sunday, July 7; 2-4pm
Age 13 & Older

Join us in-store to add a sparkle to your hair accessories with brilliant crystals! All you need to do is
purchase the hair clip base of your choice and Michaels will provide the rest.

Kids Club: Craft Stick Airplanes
Saturday, July 13; 10am-12pm
Age 4 & Older

Join us for the free Kids Club this week as we make Airplanes out of craft sticks. This event is free with
all supplies included.

Sunday Make Break: Sunrise Wood Plaque Painting
Sunday, July 21; 2-4pm
Age 13 & Older

At this week's MakeBreak, we're painting the perfect graphic sunrise. Purchase an unfinished wood
plaque, then head to the MakeBreak table to create one to take home.

Kids Club: Air-Dry Clay Rings
Saturday, July 27; 10am-12pm
Age 4 & Older

| Create your own Air-Dry Clay Rings at this week's free Kids Club! This event is free with all supplies
included.



http://www.michaels.com/classes

,Camp »
Creatology

Discover a variety of fun Michael’s craft classes for kids, designed to inspire creativity and foster learning. There’s
always something new and exciting happening at Camp Creatology, and you won’t want to miss it this summer!
Join us live on ZOOM online for Camp Creatology on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays at 3pm from June 17-July 12.

Dig into creative fun by making 12 different projects. Purchase your supplies and join the instructor live for step-by-

step instructions. Visit www.michaels.com/Campcreatology to download instructions, activity sheets, and templates!

Monday, June 17 Wednesday, June 19 Friday, June 21

Mixed Media Guitar Sunny Days Frame Tie-Dye Bandana

Monday, June 24 Wednesday, June 26 Friday, June 28

Painted Trinket Dish Personalized Door Roller Skate Salt
Hanger Painting


https://www.michaels.com/shop/kids/kids-crafting/camp-creatology
http://www.michaels.com/Campcreatology

Monday, July 1 Wednesday, July 3 Friday, July 5
Beaded Keychain Craft Stick Camera Memory Journal

Monday, July 8 Wednesday, July 10 Friday, July 12

Butterfly Terra Cotta Planter Weaving Bear

% ‘ Join the fun in store — no sign-up required! X X

’ Just $5 per class, with all supplies included. ‘

Want to make with an instructor in-store? Visit any time from 10am to 12pm at your local store to make with us! It is
$5 per child, supplies included.



